2025 Graduation Student Exit Survey

Q1 From which program are you graduating?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 1
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Administration

Welding
Technology
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Air Cond., Heating & Refrigeration Technology 10.34% 3
Associate in Arts 10.34% 3
Associate Degree in Nursing 6.90% 2
Associate in Fine Arts 0.00% 0
Associate in General Education 0.00% 0
Associate in Science 37.93% 11
Business Administration 3.45% 1
Information Systems Technology 0.00% 0
Cosmetology 3.45% 1
Criminal Justice Technology 3.45% 1
Early Childhood Education 6.90% 2
Emergency Medical Science 0.00% 0
High School Equivalency Diploma (formerly GED) 0.00% 0
Human Services Technology 6.90% 2
Human Services Technology: Mental Health Concentration 0.00% 0
Industrial Systems Technology 0.00% 0
Information Technology 0.00% 0
Medical Office Administration 10.34% 3
Office Administration 0.00% 0
Welding Technology 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29
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Q2 My goal(s) for attending R-CCC were: (mark all that apply)[Q1]

Answered: 27
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Total Respondents: 27
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Skipped: 3
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Q3 | accomplished all of my goals for attending R-CCC.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 2

Yes, completely

Yes, partially

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, completely 75.00%

Yes, partially 25.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q4 Please rate your satisfaction with the following factors and services:
[Q1]

Answered: 27  Skipped: 3
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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SATISFIED
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Q5 What are your plans after graduation?[Q1]
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ANSWER CHOICES
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TOTAL

Answered: 26 Skipped: 4
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Q6 If accepting employment, is this job related to the training you received
at R-CCC?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 11

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 78.95% 15
No 21.05% 4
TOTAL

19
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Q7 If transferring to another college or university, please provide the name
of the college or university to which you have been accepted:

Answered: 9  Skipped: 21
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Q8 To what extent do you agree or disagree that the education you
received at R-CCC has prepared you for the workforce or higher
education?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Disagree 20.00%
Disagree 4.00%

Not Sure 4.00%

Agree 28.00%
Strongly Agree 44.00%
TOTAL
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Q9 If you were to begin again (i.e., if you had to do it over again), would
you choose to attend R-CCC?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.00% 24
No 4.00% 1
TOTAL

25
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Q10 If you have any recommendations for improving the program you are
completing, or improving college services or environment, please state
them here.

Answered: 7  Skipped: 23
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